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

 56,300Special Feature ApprYard Item ApprParcel Totals

 56,300

 56,300

Special Feature Appr  56,300Yard Item ApprBuilding Totals

 18,10011132%T 30.00 1992AVA918.00 1YD1.0 STY W/BSBRN2

 AssessedFt.JurisFt.NBCFt.LUCDepr %D/SUnit PrcYearConQualSize/DimQtyY/SADescCode

 734,459

 181,961

 8,498 51.19

 2,400

 688

 0

 2,400

 688

 0

 5,088

 1,584

 166

 5,088

 1,584

 166ENCL PORCH

 34,372 49.96 0 0 688 688BASEMENT
 1,588 37.80 0 0 42 42STORAGE

 137,504 199.86 688 688 688 688FIRST FLR

EFP

BMT
STG

FFL

Parcel Totals

Building Totals

F. AreaGross A. Undepr ValRate AVSz Adj A.Net AreaDescCode

Sub Areas 

 11 9 5

 1 4 1

U  1 4 1

Bld Total

Prcl Total

Floor

$119,600

 1.0000

$119,600

$0

 1.0000

 119,610

 64,405

35%

35%

LUC Ft.

 184,015

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

$20,250

 0.90000

$199.86

 0.80750

 1.50000

 165.00

35AV - Average

A - AVERAGE

 0

 1

A - AVERAGE

A - AVERAGE

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

Tot

BdrmsRoomsNo. Unit

Undepr $/SF

Total $/SF

Assessed Val

Assmnt Ft.

Final Total

Spec. Features

Juris Ft.

Depr'd Total

Depr

Depr %

Adj Tot (RCN)

NBC Infl

NBH Mod

Grade Ft.

Other Feat

Adj Prc

Con Adj

Size Adj

Base Rate

Parcel ID 0000G-00012-3

Calc Ladder

Location

Tot Units

Floor

% Own

Name

Condo Information

Phys Con

Functional

Economic

Special

Override

Total

Depreciation

Res Breakdown 

Bath Features

Other Features

Kitchens

Add Kit.

Full Bath

Add Full

3/4 Bath

Add 3/4

1/2 Bath

Add 1/2

Other Fix

Comments

Image

0

3 - FORCED H/W

1 - OIL

2 - TYPICAL

3 - TYPICAL

4 - CARPET

T - TYPICAL

2 - PLASTER

100

Com Wall %

Heated %

Sol HW % Ctrl Vac %

AC %

Avg Ht / Fl

P. Int Wall

Sec Int Wall

Partition

P. Floor

Sec Floor

Bmt Floors

Electric

Insulation

Int Vs Ext

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

# Heat Sys

Interior Information

1910

C- - AVG. (-)

Eff Yr

General Information
Grade

Year Blt

Alt LUC

Juris

Con Mod

0%

11

BLACK

1 - ASPHALT

7 - SHED

1 - WOOD SHING

1 - WOOD

1 - CONCRETE

1 - 1 STORY

05 - BUNGALOW

Color

Roof Cvr

Roof Str

Sec Wall

P. Wall

Frame

Found

(Liv) Units

Stry Hght

Type

Exterior Information

Special Features / Yard Items 

 ADD PAV1 PER 2010 PHOTO 2/11 ND---SINGLE FAM SUBD PL#2970 9/26/94 APPR DATE 7/21/94 1996=SEWER 

CONNECTION-ASH



ANDERSON REV TR, THE

ANDERSON, DAVID J TEE

3 AYER RD

NASHUA, NH 03064

PROPERTY LOCATION IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY 

OWNERSHIP

Desc: HCRD 27037

PREVIOUS OWNER

Occ Type

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

Lot Size

Total Land

Land Unit Type

Insp Date

Parcel ID

0000G-00012-3

PRINT
Date Time

TAX YEAR

USER DEFINED

LAND SECTION 

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

ACTIVITIES

0000G 00012 3

3 AYER RD

Sheet Lot Unit# Bldg#

Use Code Building Val Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Val

1405

Building Total
Parcel Total

Source

 39,000  0  0.00  0  39,000

 39,000  0  0.00  0  39,000
 423,700  56,300  65,775.60  162,100  642,100

0 - Mkt Adj Cost

NASHUA, NH

Tot Val SF/Bld

Tx Yr Cat Use Bld Value Yard Items Land Size Land Val Total Appr Assessed Date

2023 FV  373,400  57,800 65,775.6

65,775.6

65,775.6

 129,500  560,700  560,700 11/15/2022Year End Roll 2022

 129,500  560,700  560,700 Year End Roll 2023 12/05/2023

2022 FV  373,400  57,800

2021 FV  298,200  60,500  90,200  448,900  448,900 System Roll for 2021 11/15/2021

2020  60,500

 60,500

FV  298,200 65,775.6  90,200  448,900  448,900 Year End Roll 11/12/2020

2019 FV  298,200 65,775.6  90,200  448,900  448,900 Year End Roll 03/04/2020

ANDERSON, DAVID J

3 AYER RD

NASHUA, NH 03064-6116

Grantor NotesVerif.TSFSale PriceDateTypeLegal Ref

1405

1405

1405

1405

1405

ANDERSON, DAVID J 9527-1727 W 09/17/2021  0 No

ANDERSON, WALTER W JR & DAVID

ANDERSON, WALTER W &CECELIA

8586-219 W 07/23/2013  2,667 No

5322-394 W 03/11/1992  0 No WALTER DECEASED 1/04

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

11/18/2024  9:31 pm

Date Number Desc Amount Closed Status Notes Last Visit Date

06/03/2024

05/20/2022

11/04/2021

04/27/2020
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

FAIR

1 - LEVEL

1 - PAVED

3 - TYPICL

100.00000000

AmtDescCode Comm Int Amt

CodeItem

08/15/2018 Field Review

12/13/1990 Meas+List

12/13/1990 Meas+List

12/13/1990 Meas+List NP

NP

NP

Ken R-KRT

2966-675 11/19/1982  0 No PROBATE #86596 - 1968

2018

FV2017

PATR

FV2016

2015

2014

FV

FV 1405

1405

1405

1405

1405  298,200

 262,900

 262,900

 262,900

 262,900  27,700

 27,700

 27,700

 27,700

 60,500 65,775.60156

65,775.60156

65,775.60156

65,775.60156

65,775.60156  115,700

 115,700

 115,700

 115,700

 90,200  448,900

 406,300

 406,300

 406,300

 406,300  406,300

 406,300

 406,300

 406,300

 448,900 Corrects for Assessor

Year End Roll

Year End Roll

Roll 10/6/2015

11/06/2015

11/16/2016

11/06/2017

01/09/2019

Acct: 1548

 2024



L. Sum

Sprink %

Disclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not guaranteed Bld: 261 | Seq: 3 | Year: 2024 | Data As Of Date: 11/18/2024 | User: Apro | DB: Assess50Nashua

 243.81000

$190.45

 56,300Special Feature ApprYard Item ApprParcel Totals  56,300

Special Feature ApprYard Item ApprBuilding Totals

 AssessedFt.JurisFt.NBCFt.LUCDepr %D/SUnit PrcYearConQualSize/DimQtyY/SADescCode

 734,459

 485,242

 2,400

 1,392

 2,400

 1,392

 5,088

 3,144

 5,088

 3,144

 6,600 55.00 0 0 120 120ENCL PORCH
 139,259 85.33 0 0 1,632 1,632GARAGE

 339,384 243.81 1,392 1,392 1,392 1,392SECOND FLR

EFP
GAR

SFL

Parcel Totals

Building Totals

F. AreaGross A. Undepr ValRate AVSz Adj A.Net AreaDescCode

Sub Areas 

 11 9 5

 9 3 3

U  3 1 3

Bld Total

Prcl Total

Floor

$265,100

 1.0000

$265,100

$0

 1.0000

 265,121

 265,121

50%

50%

LUC Ft.

 530,242

 1.0000

 1.0000

 1.0000

$45,000

 1.00000

$243.81

 1.00000

 1.36207

 179.00

50FR - Fair

A - AVERAGE

 0

 3

A - AVERAGE

A - AVERAGE

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

Tot

BdrmsRoomsNo. Unit

Undepr $/SF

Total $/SF

Assessed Val

Assmnt Ft.

Final Total

Spec. Features

Juris Ft.

Depr'd Total

Depr

Depr %

Adj Tot (RCN)

NBC Infl

NBH Mod

Grade Ft.

Other Feat

Adj Prc

Con Adj

Size Adj

Base Rate

Parcel ID 0000G-00012-3

Calc Ladder

Location

Tot Units

Floor

% Own

Name

Condo Information

Phys Con

Functional

Economic

Special

Override

Total

Depreciation

Res Breakdown 

Bath Features

Other Features

Kitchens

Add Kit.

Full Bath

Add Full

3/4 Bath

Add 3/4

1/2 Bath

Add 1/2

Other Fix

Comments

Image

0

5 - STEAM

1 - OIL

2 - TYPICAL

3 - TYPICAL

5 - LINO/VINYL

T - TYPICAL

1 - DRYWALL

100

Com Wall %

Heated %

Sol HW % Ctrl Vac %

AC %

Avg Ht / Fl

P. Int Wall

Sec Int Wall

Partition

P. Floor

Sec Floor

Bmt Floors

Electric

Insulation

Int Vs Ext

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

# Heat Sys

Interior Information

1958

C - AVERAGE

Eff Yr

General Information
Grade

Year Blt

Alt LUC

Juris

Con Mod

0%

33

BLACK

1 - ASPHALT

1 - GABLE

1 - WOOD SHING

1 - WOOD

1 - CONCRETE

2 - 2 STORIES

14A - RES APT

Color

Roof Cvr

Roof Str

Sec Wall

P. Wall

Frame

Found

(Liv) Units

Stry Hght

Type

Exterior Information

Special Features / Yard Items 
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City of Nashua Tax Parcel Viewer

100 ft

City of Nashua Tax Parcel Viewer https://nashuamaps.maps.arcgis.com/apps/instant/sidebar/index.html?a...

1 of 2 2/14/2025, 1:18 PM
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